
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

89 

74 

57 

35 

18 

13 

31 

30 

29 

72 

91 

12 

60 

14 

96 

64 

81 

27 

17 

88 

9 

54 

4 

8 

36 

78 

42 

86 

38 

2 

37 

25 

39 

6 

15 

28 

52 

26 

34 

48 

50 

99 

82 

44 

47 

77 

94 

33 

Name 

STIENNES Hugo ROUGRAFF Franck 

WARENGHIEN maxime Robert  Martin 

NATALE GORDANO DERYCKE Lucas 

DESTERCQ  Pako ORANGE Cyril 

CORNIL Jammy COTTON Timo 

PERSYN Théo LAMBEAUX Cyril 

RAIWET Kevin BOUILLON Sebastien 

RISTUCCIA Leny NAMUR Baptiste 

CLARINVAL Daivin ROCH Bryan 

FREDERICKX Stéfan LANIS mathieu 

MEULDERS Fabian FLAS Thibaut 

VANCOPENOLLE  Fabian DETOURNAY Tommy 

FRASELLE Brieuc Fraselle Joachim 

KYRKOPOULOS Alexandros DEVLAMINCK Yves 

HEMBISE Valentin DEGREGNE Louis 

CASTIEAU Loman BAVIER Logan 

BATTEAUW Maxime LAMBERT Pierre 

SOIGNEUX  Ryan Vanhouttegem  Thomas 

LETOT nelson ROQUELLE Lony Jean-Marie 

BLONDEAU Simon Zimmer Cyril 

MARTIN Victor HENRARD Maxime 

VLASSENBROECK Romain Dutrieux Antoine 

MOESCHAL LEONARD VANDOMMELE Adrien 

YERNAUX Corentin YERNAUX Natanael 

THERMOL Tristan DANHIER sebastien 

FOURREZ Cyril Fourrez  Theo 

RYNEDYCK Mathieu DALPIAZ Mandrian 

DE PREESTER armand DEBOUTEZ Hugo 

HAUBRERCHTS romain FRANCOIS Noah 

NAVEZ Geoffrey BULTERYS Adrien 

RITUCCI Marien LAURENT Mathéo 

DUPLAT dylan MANDERLIER Lenny 

TOSIN Logan DORMONT Bryan 

VERDONI Bruno DECORWEE Sacha 

STRUZIK Thierry MOURLON Romain 

BOGAERTS Julien WILLOCQ Ethan 

PERIC Lionel TAEVERNIER Pascal 

DOURNELLE David 

RASKIN Antoine JACQUEMIN Teo 

AMAND matteo Defrize Steve 

BOURGEOIS Maxence VANDENBERGHE Thomas 

BARTHELEMI Cedric RANS Adrien 

FORGIARINI DGANI DENIS Tom Eric 

DUCHESNE Loucas URBAIN Arno 

LERICHE jason davaiga luciano 

PALMAERTS Cédric SCOHY Julian 

BRISEBOIS Mathias LAURENT Mathéo 

HOUTRELLE Demis FESLER Olivier 

Class 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

1:03:24.895 

1:03:58.935 

1:04:29.108 

1:06:33.801 

1:06:41.095 

1:07:28.712 

1:05:04.449 

1:05:20.577 

1:05:35.489 

1:06:35.062 

1:06:57.825 

1:07:12.529 

1:08:03.923 

1:03:04.463 

1:03:31.711 

1:03:57.479 

1:04:42.842 

1:04:46.539 

1:04:54.440 

1:05:17.784 

1:05:57.358 

1:05:59.521 

1:06:02.035 

1:01:58.222 

1:02:53.614 

1:02:55.519 

1:02:59.518 

1:03:02.520 

1:03:14.040 

1:03:23.345 

1:03:28.382 

1:03:36.717 

1:04:02.460 

1:05:02.911 

1:05:28.143 

1:05:55.712 

1:07:02.776 

1:07:39.243 

1:01:40.187 

1:02:00.806 

1:02:05.335 

1:02:28.583 

1:03:02.792 

1:03:08.450 

1:03:16.540 

1:05:23.871 

1:06:20.967 

1:06:31.293 

Gap 

34.040 

30.173 

2:04.693 

7.294 

47.617 

1 Lap 

16.128 

14.912 

59.573 

22.763 

14.704 

51.394 

1 Lap 

27.248 

25.768 

45.363 

3.697 

7.901 

23.344 

39.574 

2.163 

2.514 

1 Lap 

55.392 

1.905 

3.999 

3.002 

11.520 

9.305 

5.037 

8.335 

25.743 

1:00.451 

25.232 

27.569 

1:07.064 

36.467 

1 Lap 

20.619 

4.529 

23.248 

34.209 

5.658 

8.090 

2:07.331 

57.096 

10.326 

Last Tm 

4:36.136 

4:27.995 

4:32.318 

5:20.999 

4:59.921 

5:02.980 

4:58.026 

4:48.791 

5:05.218 

5:17.256 

5:04.414 

5:00.753 

5:18.846 

6:14.601 

5:00.214 

5:22.543 

5:12.080 

5:40.099 

5:05.326 

5:13.626 

5:37.367 

5:13.318 

5:02.111 

6:01.115 

5:35.613 

5:29.228 

5:26.610 

5:36.433 

6:39.804 

5:57.488 

5:23.888 

5:42.458 

5:34.807 

5:21.126 

6:10.550 

5:46.174 

5:57.510 

6:05.047 

7:08.430 

5:21.365 

6:32.387 

6:02.681 

7:24.003 

5:25.263 

5:47.453 

8:35.999 

5:35.917 

6:25.061 

Margin of Victory 

34.194 

Avg. Speed 

52,508 

Best Lap Tm 

4:17.386 

Best Speed 

55,947 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 

90 

21 

11 

46 

20 

24 

70 

19 

61 

56 

3 

51 

53 

45 

1 

22 

66 

62 

40 

43 

41 

63 

Name 

LAGACHE Florent 

RYS Ludovic PIERON Jimmy 

MARECHAL Sébastien PERRONE Hugo 

MARCHAL Mederic COUTEAU Maxime 

MIDAVAINE Alexis KRAWIEC Leo 

YERNAUX Bernard LAATS Lionel 

FLAS Romain FLAS Loic 

BOUTET damien BOUTET Evan 

DELADRIERE Dominique LAUTE Fabian 

MEURANT Dorian 

BOUVRAT Luka LIENARD Steve 

MINIQUE Gaetan VANDERBEKE Mathieu 

YERNAUX Mattéo 

DAUVISTER Simon DAIGNEUX Donovan 

LEGRAND  Dimitri BOITTE  Julien 

GENARD Kevin STAELENS Matty 

GHIGNY Sam PEETERS Tristan 

ERVYN Emilien BUREAU Philippe 

FONTAINE Sebastien FONTAINE Gabriel 

LEMAITRE Cédric LEMAIRE Pascal 

PEREAUX Corentin MAS Lucas 

PAQUET Quentin BERNY Didier 

Class 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX2 

BEX1 

BEX1 

BEX1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1:06:34.735 

1:06:42.789 

1:06:45.089 

1:06:54.003 

1:06:54.792 

1:01:38.352 

1:03:19.541 

1:04:33.251 

1:05:10.423 

1:06:05.029 

1:06:35.817 

43:03.780 

50:57.685 

57:54.328 

1:00:09.431 

1:00:46.290 

1:01:57.059 

1:00:58.080 

1:05:26.757 

51:57.396 

17:57.353 

56:40.400 

Gap 

3.442 

8.054 

2.300 

8.914 

0.789 

1 Lap 

1:41.189 

1:13.710 

37.172 

54.606 

30.788 

1 Lap 

7:53.905 

6:56.643 

2:15.103 

36.859 

1:10.769 

1 Lap 

4:28.677 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

38:43.047 

Last Tm 

6:46.832 

7:12.624 

6:55.985 

7:51.810 

7:33.787 

6:04.202 

6:23.628 

7:54.765 

6:34.759 

7:36.883 

6:50.020 

4:55.797 

5:43.695 

7:39.659 

6:29.337 

7:11.557 

6:58.151 

7:42.737 

20:00.588 

6:01.413 

6:09.415 

42:13.685 

Margin of Victory 

34.194 

Avg. Speed 

52,508 

Best Lap Tm 

4:17.386 

Best Speed 

55,947 

Best Lap by 
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